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Cooperation of the staff during admission process? |_D Copy

365 responses

Excellent 117 (32.1%)

Very Good 83 (22.7%)
Good 124 (34%)
Fair 25 (6.8%)
Poor 19 (5.2%)
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Whether your Daughter is satisfied with the curriculum in the college? LD Copy

365 responses

Excellent 76 (20.8%)

Very Good 110 (30.1%)
Good 117 (32.1%)
Fair 42 (11.5%)
Poor
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Does your daughter find the faculty of the college learned and updated? |D Copy

365 responses

Excellent —95 (26%)

Very Good —99 (27.1%)

Good 116 (31.8%)

Fair 37 (10.1%)
Poor —26 (7.1%)
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Does your daughter get access to the library books for her studies? |D Copy
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Excellent —77 (21.1%)

Very Good —87 (23.8%)

Good 116 (31.8%)

Fair 46 (12.6%)

Poor 42 (11.5%)
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Whether you are satisfied with the studies of your daughter in the LD Copy
college?
365 responses
Excellent —123 (33.7%)
Very Good 109 (29.9%)

Good —95 (26%)



Fair 26 (7.1%)

Poor 21 (5.8%)
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Does your daughter receive enough support from the faculty? |D Copy

365 responses

Excellent 91 (24.9%)

Very Good 91 (24.9%)
Good —111 (30.4%)

Fair

Poor —28 (7.7%)
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Does the college update you about the performance of your daughter? |D Copy

365 responses

Excellent —78 (21.4%)

Very Good —104 (28.5%)
Good —110 (30.1%)
Fair —46 (12.6%)
Poor
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When you visit the college, are you being properly attended? LD Copy
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Excellent —117 (32.1%)
Very Good

Good 105 (28.8%) V4

Fair 39 (10.7%)



Poor 27 (7.4%)
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Whether your daughter is satisfied with the discipline in college? |D Copy

365 responses

Excellent 112 (30.7%)

Very Good
Good )
Fair
Poor
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Whether your daughter is satisfied with the cleanliness of the |D Copy

infrastructure in the college?

365 responses

Excellent —84 (23%)

Very Good —63 (17.3%)
Good —105 (28.8%)
Fair
Poor 76 (20.8%)
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